
Delaware

Union

Kaw

Jefferson

Rural

Norton

Oskaloosa

Ozawkie

Rock Creek

Kentucky

Sarcoxie

Fairview East
Fairview West

!2

!5

!4

!3

!10

!6

!9
!8

!7

!1

!5!!!2!18!17

!11

Voting Districts
in

Jefferson County, Kansas5

This map was created for Jefferson County Government use. 
It is not a legal survey. Jefferson County will not be held 

responsible for any errors or misrepresentations on this map.
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